LD O O

Katalogové cislo:
Vékova kategorie:
Potifebnd plocha:

Plocha bezpecnostni zény:
Obvod bezpecnostni zény:

Délka zarizeni:

Sirka zafizeni:

Vyska zafizeni:

Vyska mozného padu:
Poéet uzivateli:
Certifikovano dle:

CH-5-042-06
od 3do 12 let
11.67x7.45m
68 m?

35m

9.76 m

3.75m

3.23m

0.99m

14

CSN EN 1176-1,2,3

7.45m

3.75m




